ULTIMATE
HIGHBAY
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
• Warehouses
• Commercial Areas
• Manufacturing Facilities
Ultimate Highbay | www.honeywell-lighting.com

International Inc. This product is
manufactured by VESRA MEA LLC - FZ.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Quantity/
cartonDescriptionModel No.
1Ult HB 60W 4000K 12000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84194006300
1Ult HB 60W 6500K 12000LM100-240V IP65 ND84196506301
1Ult HB 80W 4000K 16000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84194006302
1Ult HB 80W 6500K 16000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84196506303
1Ult HB 100W 4000K 20000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84194006304
1Ult HB 100W 6500K 20000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84196506305
1Ult HB 120W 4000K 24000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84194006306
1Ult HB 120W 6500K 24000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84196506307
1Ult HB 150W 4000K 30000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84194006308
1Ult HB 150W 6500K 30000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84196506309
1Ult HB 175W 4000K 35000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84194006310
1Ult HB 175W 6500K 35000LM 100-240V IP65 ND84196506311
Note: Check with your local sales organization for ordering codes.